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Dr. John M. de Triquet Patricia Y. "Pat" King, MD
Dr. Richard W. "Rick" West

SAITED $00 DROCREES. ERDSBERED FoR CHARML! rwest@cityofchesapeake.net Jdetriquet@cityofchesapeake.net pking@cityofchesapeake.net

Make Your Voice Heard!

@ Say NO! to the VGN (Virginia Natural Gas) Pipeline
For Reconsideration of PLN-REZ-2024-019: Virginia Natural Gas
Compressor Station.

Les Smith, Jr. Daniel W. Whitaker Amanda L. Newins

Lessmith@cityofchesapeake.net dwhitaker@cityofchesapeake.net  anewins@cityofchesapeake.net

ﬂ City Council Meeting — Council Chambers
] Tuesday @ 6:30 PM

@ Sign-in to speak begins at 6:00 PM -6:15 PM just outside the Council
Chambers

[ Join us in opposing the pipeline and EMAIL your council members
today!

Dr. Ella P. Ward C. Jeff Bunn S.Z. "Debbie" Ritter

eward@cityofchesapeake.net  jbunn1@cityofchesapeake.net  gritter@cityofchesapeake.net
<® Your voice matters! show up and stand with your community!



